
CCC Total: Ops + Res + Cap 2020 draft 2021 draft 2022 draft 2023 draft 2024 draft 2025 draft
11/4/20 14:51

BEGINNING BALANCE  $   2,187,102  $    2,376,480  $  2,382,010  $  2,526,256  $  2,761,077  $  2,241,138 

DEPOSITS
Operations Assessments & other  $   1,831,928  $    2,042,408  $  2,138,932  $  2,216,260  $  2,276,972  $  2,332,726 
Reserves Assessments & other 157,809$      163,564$       206,076$     239,989$     252,890$     258,921$     
Capital Improvements & other 472,449$      7,871,093$    2,171,035$  677,995$     679,315$     675,662$     

Total Deposits  $   2,462,186  $  10,077,065  $  4,516,042  $  3,134,245  $  3,209,178  $  3,267,309 

EXPENDITURES/EXPENSES
Operations Expenses (1,831,928)$  (2,049,651)$   (2,135,683)$ (2,213,791)$ (2,249,196)$ (2,289,912)$ 
Reserves: Replace & Maint (89,600)$       (147,885)$      (413,113)$    (73,633)$      (617,920)$    (106,027)$    
Capital Projects & Loan pmts (351,280)$     (7,874,000)$   (1,823,000)$ (612,000)$    (862,000)$    (612,000)$    

Total Expenditures/Expenses  $ (2,272,808)  $(10,071,536)  $(4,371,796)  $(2,899,424)  $(3,729,116)  $(3,007,939)
. . . . . .

ENDING BALANCE 2,376,480$   2,382,010$    2,526,256$  2,761,077$  2,241,138$  2,500,508$  
Operations 300,000$      292,757$       296,007$     298,475$     326,251$     369,065$     
Reserves 1,712,639$   1,728,318$    1,521,281$  1,687,637$  1,322,607$  1,475,501$  
Capital Improvements 363,841$      360,934$       708,969$     774,964$     592,279$     655,941$     

ASSESSMENTS/month/dwelling
Operations 46.60$          50.60$           50.44$         50.46$         51.99$         53.26$         
Reserves 6.40$            6.40$             8.56$           10.54$         11.01$         11.74$         
Capital Improvements 24.00$          34.00$           34.00$         34.00$         34.00$         34.00$         

Total 77.00$          91.00$           93.00$         95.00$         97.00$         99.00$         

ANNUAL INCREASES/month/dwelling
Operations 3.99$             (0.16)$          0.02$           1.53$           1.27$           
Reserves 0.01$             2.16$           1.98$           0.47$           0.73$           
Capital Improvements 10.00$           -$             -$             -$             -$             

Total 14.00$           2.00$           2.00$           2.00$           2.00$           



CCC OPERATIONS Accounts  Assumptions 2020 draft 2021 draft 2022 draft 2023 draft 2024 draft 2025 draft
11/4/20 14:51

BEGINNING BALANCE  $     300,000  $      300,000  $     292,757  $     296,007  $       298,475  $     326,251 
Deposits from Assessments 1  $   77.00  $  1,503,348  $   1,503,348  $  1,503,348  $  1,503,348  $    1,503,348  $  1,503,348 

adjustment 2021 1 14.00$     $      273,336  $     273,336  $     273,336  $       273,336  $     273,336 
adjustment 2022 1 2.00$       $       39,048  $       39,048  $         39,048  $       39,048 
adjustment 2023 1 2.00$       $       39,048  $         39,048  $       39,048 
adjustment 2024 1 2.00$       $         39,048  $       39,048 
adjustment 2025 1 2.00$       $       39,048 

2.50%
Interest & Other Revenues 2 92,882$       58,008$        63,269$       66,574$       68,238$          69,944$       
Fitness Center Revenues 3 38,500$       18,260$        36,525$       40,000$       40,000$          40,000$       
Special Events & Community Activities 4 26,850$       26,000$        26,850$       26,850$       26,850$          26,850$       
Marina & Paddle Club Revenues 5 43,900$       45,800$        59,700$       62,600$       62,600$          62,600$       
RV & Watercraft Storage Yard Revenues 6  $       39,756  $        38,256  $       41,856  $       50,456  $         50,456  $       50,456 
Tennis Center Revenues 7 86,692$       79,400$        95,000$       115,000$     135,000$        150,000$     

TOTAL REVENUES  $  1,831,928  $   2,042,408  $  2,138,932  $  2,216,260  $    2,276,972  $  2,332,726 
Admin: Acctng, Legal, Fees & Licenses 8 (457,625)$    (421,898)$     (419,995)$    (432,669)$    (445,669)$      (458,669)$    
Insurance: Liability & Prop & Wrkrs Comp 9 (54,233)$       (55,381)$      (56,551)$      (57,682)$        (58,836)$      
Facilities & Utilities & Supplies 10 (224,360)$    (213,605)$     (267,410)$    (274,556)$    (280,047)$      (285,648)$    
Landscape & Trees 11 (242,853)$    (206,179)$     (225,440)$    (231,241)$    (235,866)$      (240,583)$    
Security 12 (103,000)$    (103,000)$     (103,000)$    (103,000)$    (103,000)$      (103,000)$    
Fitness Center 13 (36,000)$      (44,839)$       (21,456)$      (22,000)$      (22,000)$        (22,000)$      
Special Events & Community Activities 14 (41,500)$      (41,500)$       (41,500)$      (43,000)$      (43,000)$        (43,000)$      
Fed/State/Pers.Prop.Taxes 15 (9,000)$        (9,000)$         (9,300)$        (9,300)$        (9,300)$          (9,300)$        
Committees Budgets 16 (19,000)$      (35,900)$       (30,680)$      (32,460)$      (32,460)$        (32,460)$      
Marina & Paddle Club 17 (20,457)$      (30,918)$       (31,750)$      (32,603)$      (33,603)$        (34,603)$      
RV & Watercraft Storage Yard 18 (19,579)$      (16,522)$       (17,223)$      (18,932)$      (19,932)$        (20,932)$      
Tennis Center 19 (65,058)$      (83,211)$       (81,543)$      (87,903)$      (87,903)$        (87,903)$      
Transfers to Reserves (124,920)$    (125,030)$     (167,189)$    (205,760)$    (214,919)$      (229,163)$    
Transfers to Capital Improvements (468,576)$    (663,816)$     (663,816)$    (663,816)$    (663,816)$      (663,816)$    
TOTAL EXPENSES (1,831,928)$ (2,049,651)$  (2,135,683)$ (2,213,791)$ (2,249,196)$   (2,289,912)$ 
NET -$             (7,243)$         3,249$         2,469$         27,776$          42,814$       

ENDING BALANCE  $     300,000  $      292,757  $     296,007  $     298,475  $       326,251  $     369,065 
Assessments for Operations Funding 46.60$         50.60$          50.44$         50.46$         51.99$            53.26$         
Assessments for Reserves Funding 6.40$           6.40$            8.56$           10.54$         11.01$            11.74$         
Assessments for Capital Funding 24.00$         34.00$          34.00$         34.00$         34.00$            34.00$         
Total Assessment 77.00$         91.00$          93.00$         95.00$         97.00$            99.00$         

Annual Adj Ops 3.99$            (0.16)$          0.02$           1.53$              1.27$           
Annual Adj Res 0.01$            2.16$           1.98$           0.47$              0.73$           
Annual Adj Cap 10.00$          -$             -$             -$               -$             
Total Adj 14.00$          2.00$           2.00$           2.00$              2.00$           



CCC RESERVE STUDY  Assumptions 2020 draft 2021 draft 2022 draft 2023 draft 2024 draft 2025 draft
11/4/20 14:51

BEGINNING BALANCE  $ 1,644,430  $ 1,712,639  $ 1,728,318  $ 1,521,281  $ 1,687,637  $ 1,322,607 
Annual Adjustment = 102.75%

Assessments recent Reserve Study  $   124,920  $    113,120  $    116,231  $    119,427  $    122,711  $    126,086 
Assessments from NEW Cap Impr

Anticipating Increases 2021 0.61$          11,910$      11,910$      
Anticipating Increases 2022 2.00$          39,048$      
Minimum Threshold Requirement -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            
Activity Center 1,500,000$ 50,000$      51,375$      52,788$      
Event Center 750,000$    25,000$      25,688$      26,394$      
Tennis Center Courts Cover 300,000$    10,000$      10,275$      10,558$      
EdithGreenPark Pickleball Project 250,000$    8,333$        
Security System Marina 10,000$      333$           343$           352$           
Security System RV Lot 10,000$      333$           343$           352$           
Boat House Paddle Club Storage 10,000$      333$           343$           352$           
RV Lot Paddle Club Storage 10,000$      333$           343$           352$           
RV Lot Expansion 50,000$      1,667$        1,713$        
Backup Power Generator 30,000$      1,000$        1,028$        
Boat House Rehab 25,000$      833$           856$           

Interest on Balance 2.25%  $      32,889  $      38,534  $      38,887  $      34,229  $      37,972  $      29,759 
Total Deposits  $    157,809  $    163,564  $    206,076  $    239,989  $    252,890  $    258,921 

2020 Expenses/Expenditures (89,600)$     
2021 Expenses/Expenditures (147,885)$   
2022 Expenses/Expenditures (413,113)$   
2023 Expenses/Expenditures (73,633)$     
2024 Expenses/Expenditures (617,920)$   
2025 Expenses/Expenditures (106,027)$   
Total Expenditures/Expenese (89,600)$     (147,885)$   (413,113)$   (73,633)$     (617,920)$   (106,027)$   

ENDING BALANCE 1,712,639$ 1,728,318$ 1,521,281$ 1,687,637$ 1,322,607$ 1,475,501$ 

Reserve Study per dwelling per month 6.40$          5.79$          5.95$          6.12$          6.29$          6.46$          
 + Accumulative Increase 0.61$          2.61$          4.42$          4.72$          5.28$          
 = Forecast of higher per unit per month 6.40$          6.40$          8.56$          10.54$        11.01$        11.74$        

Annual Increases 0.01$          2.16$          1.98$          0.47$          0.73$          



CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT Forecast  Assumptions 2020 Draft 2021 Draft 2022 Draft 2023 Draft 2024 Draft 2025 Draft
11/4/20 14:51

BEGINNING BALANCE  $  242,672  $     363,841  $     360,934  $  708,969  $     774,964  $    592,279 

Deposits from Assessments ($24) existing  $     24.00  $  468,576  $     468,576  $     468,576  $  468,576  $     468,576  $    468,576 
Deposits from Assessments Increase 2021  $     10.00  $     195,240  $     195,240  $  195,240  $     195,240  $    195,240 
Deposits from Assessments Increase 2022  $          -    $               -    $            -    $               -    $             -   
Deposits from Assessments Increase 2023  $          -    $            -    $               -    $             -   
Deposits from Assessments Increase 2024  $          -    $               -    $             -   
Deposits from Assessments Increase 2025  $          -    $             -   
Deposits from Loan #1 APPROVED  $  6,700,000 
Deposits from Loan #2 Unapproved  $  1,500,000 
Deposits from Loan #3 Unapproved  $     500,000 
Deposits from Loan #4 (contingency) Unapproved  $               -   
Interest on Cap Impr Balance 2.00%  $      3,873  $         7,277  $         7,219  $    14,179  $       15,499  $      11,846 
Total Deposits  $  472,449  $  7,871,093  $  2,171,035  $  677,995  $     679,315  $    675,662 

Activity Center Work In Progress Pmts  APPROVED  $(241,280) (6,300,000)$ 
Activity Center Work SOLAR POWER  Unapproved (120,000)$    
Pavillion - Cooking Area Hood/Exhaust System  Unapproved  $  (35,000)
Pavillion - Additional Construction Costs  Unapproved  $  (60,000)
Pavillion - New Audio Visual System  Unapproved  $  (15,000)
Event Center Work In Progress Pmts  Unapproved (400,000)$    (1,100,000)$ 
Tennis Center Courts Cover  Unapproved (500,000)$    
Projected Capital Needs (contingency)  Unapproved (250,000)$    
Security System Marina  Unapproved (10,000)$      
Security System RV Lot  Unapproved (10,000)$      
Security Systems Integrated Solution  Unapproved (10,000)$      
Boat House Paddle Club Storage  Unapproved (10,000)$      
RV Lot Paddle Club Storage  Unapproved (10,000)$      
RV Lot Expansion  Unapproved (50,000)$      
2 Backup Generators (Act Ctr & Event Ctr)  Unapproved (60,000)$      
Portable Potable Water Tank  Unapproved (1,000)$        
Loan #1 payments ($39,000/month) (468,000)$    (468,000)$    (468,000)$ (468,000)$    (468,000)$   
Loan #2 payments ($9,000/month) -$             (108,000)$    (108,000)$ (108,000)$    (108,000)$   
Loan #3 payments ($3,000/month) (36,000)$      (36,000)$      (36,000)$   (36,000)$      (36,000)$     
Loan #4 payments ($3,000/month) -$             -$             -$          -$             -$            
Total Expenditures/Payments (351,280)$ (7,874,000)$ (1,823,000)$ (612,000)$ (862,000)$    (612,000)$   

ENDING BALANCE 363,841$  360,934$     708,969$     774,964$  592,279$     655,941$    
Assessments to Residents 24.00$      34.00$         34.00$         34.00$      34.00$         34.00$        


